for more information call 800.541.7995 or visit keysurgical.com
MKTG-4049 Rev A, 2018
Help guard against wet packs with Key Surgical® Tray Liners. Available in multiple sizes and with or without
sides, these liners help facilitate the sterilization process by absorbing moisture within or under a tray.
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
TL-105-250 7.09" (180mm) x 11.02" (280mm) 250/pkg
TL-101-200 11.81" (300mm) x 19.69" (500mm) 200/pkg
TL-204-500 13.78" (350mm) x 13.78" (350mm), with sides 500/pkg
TL-202-500 13.78" (350mm) x 22.83" (580mm), with sides 500/pkg
TL-203-500   15.75" (400mm) x 23.62" (600mm), with sides 500/pkg
•  Helps absorb moisture
during sterilization
• Available in multiple sizes
• Single use
ABOUT:
TRAY LINERS
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
“Absorbent tray l iners can absorb condensation and reduce the incidents of wet packs.”
-ANSI/AAMI ST79:2017
TL-105-250
TL-204-500 TL-202-500 TL-203-500
TL-101-200TL-101-200